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Keith Richard Colman

Director Information

Title Mr
Name Keith Richard Colman
Postcode RG6 5UR

Date of birth

February 1960

Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name Number
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name Number
MANGO ENGINEERING LIMITED 03493573
MANGO HOLDING COMPANY 06244137
LIMITED

MANGO KICK LIMITED 06230434
FINISHING SOLUTIONS LIMITED 05251495
FINISHING SOLUTIONS LIMITED 05251495
RIVER VIEW HOLIDAYS LIMITED 04936033
RIVER VIEW HOLIDAYS LIMITED 04936033
BAR MANGO LIMITED 04238857
BAR MANGO LIMITED 04238857
CORE APPLICATIONS LIMITED 02644810
CORE APPLICATIONS LIMITED 02644810

N/A* - no information available

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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907858416

907858416

14 Fulmer Close
Earley

Reading
Berkshire

British

App. Date

App. Date
10/06/2009

11/05/2007

27/04/2007

06/10/2004
06/10/2004

17/10/2003

17/10/2003
11/10/2001

11/10/2001
11/09/1991
11/09/1991

Res. Date Position

Res. Date Position
10/10/2010 Company
Secretary
10/10/2010 Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
31/05/2007 Director
10/06/2009 Company
Secretary
11/02/2020 Company
Secretary
11/02/2020 Director
10/10/2010 Company
Secretary
01/11/2007 Director
Director
Company
Secretary



